Kaumalapau Harbor LANAI

Schedule List

Date Time \ Vessel Name \ Berth \ Terminal \
Wed, Mar 18 2015 6:00 - 15:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In
Fri, Mar 20 2015 6:30 -18:00 Quinault Kaumalapau Harb Head-In
Sun, Mar 22 2015 13:00 -17:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In
Wed, Mar 25 2015 6:00 - 15:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In
Fri, Mar 27 2015 6:30 -18:00 Quinault Kaumalapau Harb Head-In
Sun, Mar 29 2015 13:00 -17:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In
Wed, Apr 12015 6:00 - 15:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In
Sun, Apr52015 13:00 -17:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In
Wed, Apr 8 2015 6:00 - 15:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In
Sun, Apr 122015 13:00 -17:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In
Wed, Apr 15 2015 6:00 -15:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In
Sun, Apr 192015 13:00 -17:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In
Wed, Apr 22 2015 6:00 -15:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In
Sun, Apr 26 2015 13:00 -17:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In
Wed, Apr 29 2015 6:00 -15:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In
Sun, May 32015 13:00 -17:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In
Wed, May 6 2015 6:00 -15:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In
Sun, May 10 2015 13:00 -17:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In
Wed, May 13 2015 6:00 -15:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In
Sun, May 17 2015 13:00 -17:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In
Wed, May 20 2015 6:00 -15:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In
Sun, May 24 2015 13:00 -17:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In
Wed, May 27 2015 6:00 -15:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In
Sun, May 31 2015 13:00 -17:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In
Wed, Jun 32015 6:00 -15:00 Kamaluhia Kaumalapau Harb Head-In
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